
Pallet Trucks
Stainless Steel

Quick Lift

Side Roller

With Scale

Super Low

Galvanised
Fork Width: 550mm
Fork Length: 1100mm
Capacity: 2000Kg

Fork Width: 550mm
Fork Length: 1120mm
Capacity: 2000Kg

Fork Width: 685mm
Fork Length: 1220mm
Capacity: 2000Kg

Fork Width: 685mm
Fork Length: 1120mm
Capacity: 2000Kg
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Capacity: 1000Kg
Specifications: 530x 1120mm 
(double wheels)
Min Fork Height: 35mm
Max Fork Height: 90mm 

4 Pumps to the max height
Automatically switches to normal lifting
     under heavy load
Capacity: 2000 kg
Fork width: 685 mm
Fork length: 1220 mm

Warehouse &
Workshop Equipment

#WH7460

#WH7440A

#WH74QL

#WH7420

#WH7448

#WH7450
#WH7458

#WH7459

* Capacity: 1500Kg
* Fork width: 550mm
* Fork length: 1150mm
* Min height: 85mm
* Max height: 205mm
* Movements: 
Forwards & backwards
Left & right

*Features weighing accuracy for load
   of 2000kg
* Tandem Rollers
*  Fork Width: 680mm
* Fork Length: 1220mm
* 240 Volt battery charger
* Battery: DC7.2 volt
* 5000 mah
* Capacity: 2000KG

REFER TO PRICELIST - 
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e    sales@procureit.com.au
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Ph +61 7 3314 2808
Procureit Australia Pty Ltd
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